
Ways to Give

At Marklund, we provide exceptional care that transforms the lives of
individuals with profound disabilities, but we can’t do it alone.

 Each year, there’s a funding gap between what it takes to deliver this high level of care and what
the state provides – this year it’s $16,636 per resident. Your generosity helps close that gap,

directly supporting residents and ensuring they continue to thrive.

Leadership Giving Circle
Join this group of donors who contribute
a cumulative gift of $1,000 or more each year.
• Major Gifts of $15,000+ are welcomed into our
 *new* “Inner Circle” 
• Learn more about the different giving levels and
 benefits at www.marklund.org/leadershipgivingcircle
Questions? Contact Natalie Sarby,
Major Gifts Manager at nsarby@marklund.org 

Community & Third-Party Events
Get involved! Host or participate in a local event to
celebrate and give back to the Marklund community.
• Annual Run, Walk & Roll 5K/1-Mile Events
 Marklund Hyde Center, Geneva – October
 Marklund Wasmond Center, Elgin – April   
• Host your own Third-Party Event (in person or online) to
 benefit Marklund 
Questions? Contact Danie Frank,
Community Events Manager at dfrank@marklund.org
We also accept in-kind donations to support events!
Gift cards, airline tickets, concert tickets, food & drinks, etc.

Grants
Partner with us through corporate or foundation
grants to fund programs and operations.
Questions? Contact Rachel Hartenbower,
Grants Manager at rhartenbower@marklund.org

Corporate Partners
Get your company involved in making an impact. 
• Partnership packages are customizable to your
 company’s mission, interests, and budget.
Questions? Contact Carrie Seida,
Director of Development at cseida@marklund.org

Signature Events
Be a part of these unforgettable experiences
that inspire giving and connection!
• Top Hat Ball Gala: Marriott Mag Mile,
 Chicago – February 
• Golf Eventure: White Eagle Golf Course,
 Naperville – June 
Questions? Contact Jeannine Zupo,
Director of Signature Events at jzupo@marklund.org 

Marklund Always
Leave a lasting legacy. Include Marklund in
your will, trust, or estate plans.
• Learn more: www.marklund.org/marklundalways
Questions? Contact Natalie Sarby,
Major Gifts Manager at nsarby@marklund.org 

Annual Fund
Help close the gap with an annual fund gift – 
supporting the everyday care our residents rely on.

Questions? Contact Lauren Spitler,
Annual Fund Manager at lspitler@marklund.org

• Make a general donation by scanning
 the QR code, visiting
 www.marklund.org/donate, or mailing
 a check to the Marklund Hyde Center
 (1S450 Wyatt Dr, Geneva, IL 60134)
• Choose to become a monthly donor or
 explore employer matching opportunities

Support Marklund:
Making Everyday Life Possible 



Meet the
Development Team!

Nikki White-Santore,
Gift Processing Associate 

nwhite@marklund.org
630.593.5471

Jeannine Zupo, 
Director of Signature Events

jzupo@marklund.org
630.593.5445

Lauren Spitler,
Annual Fund Manager
lspitler@marklund.org

630.593.5473

Danie Frank,
Community Events Manager

dfrank@marklund.org
630.397.5623

Heather Graves,
Chief Development Officer

hgraves@marklund.org
630.593.5479

Natalie Sarby,
Major Gifts Manager

nsarby@marklund.org
630.593.5461

Rachel Hartenbower,
Grants Manager

rhartenbower@marklund.org
630.593.5442

Carrie Seida,
Director of Development
cseida@marklund.org

630.953.5304

Niesa Kveton,
Data Support Manager
nkveton@marklund.org

630.397.5648


